hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.2650
•	 Prevents short cycling
•	 Carbon steel construction
•	 5 Year warranty
•	 Alternate connection sizes available
Applications
Solar thermal systems, hydronic systems,
heat pump water heaters, industrial process

Standard Features
BUFFER TANK SHOWN IN 4-PORT CONFIGURATION. ACTUAL
CONFIGURATION DETERMINED BY PRODUCT CODE
Model Capacity
(Gallons)
Dimensions (inches)
Diameter
DIA
Length
L
Vent
A
Drain
B C D E F Weight
LB
CBV125-24060 120 24 60 1 1 12 20 2" NPT 36 537
CBV125-30072 200 30 72 1 1 14 24 3" FLG 42 756
CBV125-30090 250 30 90 1 1 14 24 3" FLG 42 867
CBV125-36072 300 36 72 1 1 16 24 4" FLG 48 943
CBV125-36094 400 36 94 1 1 16 24 4" FLG 48 1165
CBV125-42090 500 42 90 1-½ 1 18 30 6" FLG 54 1350
CBV125-48096 680 48 96 1-½ 1 20 32 6" FLG 60 1690
CBV125-54096 850 54 96 1-½ 1 22 32 6" FLG 66 2057
CBV125-60096 1040 60 96 1-½ 1 24 32 6" FLG 72 2757
All dimensions are approximate and subject to change. Please reference the submittal drawing for actual dimensions.
The tank selections above are shown for convenience. A full selection of storage capacities is available from the factory.
hubbellheaters.com       sales@hubbellheaters.com      203.378.26503
H U B B E L L S TO R A G E  B U F F E R
Buffer Storage Model Number Designation
MODEL ORIENTATION
RATING
(VESSEL)
DIAMETER
(VESSEL)
HEIGHT/
LENGTH
(VESSEL)
VESSEL LINING/
MATERIAL PORT TYPE
CONNECTION
SIZE
CONNECTION
TYPE
CB V=Vertical
H=Horizontal
125 = ASME 125
150 = ASME 150
300 = ASME 300
Inches Inches CS = Carbon Steel
SS = Stainless Steel
E = Epoxy
U = Upper, 2-Port
L = Lower, 2-port
4 = 4-port
Inches F = Flanged
T = Threaded
G = Grooved
Example: CBV125-48072CS -L4F
Chilled Water Buffer Tank, ASME 125, Ø48” x 72” OAH carbon steel vessel with 2 x 4” flanged, lower connections.